
FC Hinwil Dorfturnier 2019
Kategorie B

Presenter: FC Hinwil

Date: 28.06.2019, Start: 18:00

Event Location: Sportplatz Hüssenbühl

Match Duration in Group Phase: 12 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Live Results
Participants

Group A Group B

1 Bier zu Null 6 Chillig Promillig

2 Freunde der weissen Linie 7 Let's Fätz

3 Los cojones del torro 8 Alle Mannschaften bitte zum Speakertisch

4 Freibier auf Feld 1 9 Wädlibrecher

5 Muss Loos 10 Pirates

Preliminary Round

No. C Start Gr Match Result Group A

1 1 18:00 A Bier zu Null Muss Loos 4  : 0 Pl Participant G GD Pts

2 2 18:00 A Freunde der weissen Lini Los cojones del torro 5  : 1 1. Freunde der weissen Linie 15  : 7 8 9

3 3 18:00 B Chillig Promillig Pirates 0  : 2 2. Bier zu Null 17  : 6 11 9

4 4 18:00 B Let's Fätz Alle Mannschaften bitte 1  : 0 3. Muss Loos 9  : 7 2 7

5 1 18:30 A Freibier auf Feld 1 Bier zu Null 1  : 7 4. Los cojones del torro 6  : 13 -7 3

6 2 18:30 A Los cojones del torro Muss Loos 1  : 5 5. Freibier auf Feld 1 2  : 16 -14 1

7 3 18:30 B Wädlibrecher Chillig Promillig 0  : 1

8 4 18:30 B Alle Mannschaften bitte Pirates 1  : 4 Group B

9 3 19:00 A Freibier auf Feld 1 Freunde der weissen Lini 0  : 5 Pl Participant G GD Pts

10 4 19:00 A Los cojones del torro Bier zu Null 1  : 3 1. Let's Fätz 6  : 1 5 12

11 3 19:15 B Wädlibrecher Let's Fätz 0  : 1 2. Pirates 6  : 3 3 7

12 4 19:15 B Alle Mannschaften bitte Chillig Promillig 0  : 1 3. Chillig Promillig 3  : 4 -1 6

13 3 19:30 A Muss Loos Freibier auf Feld 1 1  : 1 4. Wädlibrecher 5  : 3 2 4

14 4 19:30 A Bier zu Null Freunde der weissen Lini 3  : 4 5. Alle Mannschaften bitte zu 2  : 11 -9 0

15 3 19:45 B Pirates Wädlibrecher 0  : 0

16 4 19:45 B Chillig Promillig Let's Fätz 1  : 2

17 3 20:00 A Freibier auf Feld 1 Los cojones del torro 0  : 3

18 4 20:00 A Freunde der weissen Lini Muss Loos 1  : 3

19 3 20:15 B Wädlibrecher Alle Mannschaften bitte 5  : 1

20 4 20:15 B Let's Fätz Pirates 2  : 0

1 Made with passion by tournej

https://tournej.nl/showit.php?id=1560184070
https://tournej.nl/showit.php?id=1560184070


FC Hinwil Dorfturnier 2019
Kategorie B

Final Round Final Round

No. C Start Match Result AETAPS Pl Participant

1st Semifinal 1. Freunde der weissen Linie

21 3 20:45
1st Group A 2nd Group B

Freunde der weissen Li Pirates
3  : 2

2. Let's Fätz

3. Bier zu Null

2nd Semifinal 4. Pirates

22 4 20:45
2nd Group A 1st Group B

Bier zu Null Let's Fätz
0  : 2

5. Muss Loos

6. Chillig Promillig

Match for 9th Place 7. Wädlibrecher

23 3 21:00
5th Group A 5th Group B

Freibier auf Feld 1 Alle Mannschaften bitt
1  : 3

8. Los cojones del torro

9. Alle Mannschaften bitte zu

Match for 7th Place 10. Freibier auf Feld 1

24 4 21:00
4th Group A 4th Group B

Los cojones del torro Wädlibrecher
0  : 2

Match for 5th Place

25 3 21:15
3rd Group A 3rd Group B

Muss Loos Chillig Promillig
4  : 0

Match for 3rd Place

26 4 21:15
Loser 1st Semifinal Loser 2nd Semifinal

Pirates Bier zu Null
0  : 4

Final

27 4 21:30
Winner 1st Semifinal Winner 2nd Semifinal

Freunde der weissen Li Let's Fätz
6  : 2

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2 Made with passion by tournej

http://www.tcpdf.org

